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Pantalone alimentare bianco taglia 3XL

CK127629

Pantalone alimentare
8000000134295
NEWBRAND

900 3XL

N

Cadauno
50

1

0.44

4235
Pantalone per operatore industria alimentare - 100% cotone

Colore bianco
Materiale cotone
Marca NEWBRAND
Taglia 3XL
Indumento pantaloni
Peso tessuto 190 g/m?




